KILLERS IN THE United States

Compare

- 195,000
- 118,021
- 107,400
- 34485
UNINTENTIONAL POISONING: 31,758
DRUG ABUSE: 25500
UNINTENTIONAL FALLS- 24,792
*NON-FIREARM HOMICIDES: 16,799
FIREARM HOMICIDES: 11,483 |

* The FBI reports the #1 Weapon of Choice is a Baseball Bat.
Sources: Center of Disease Control, Federal Bureau of Investigation,
Bureau of Alcolhol and Firearms, and the United States Federal Government.

These Men Support Your Rights to Bear Arms:

Washington Jefferson Madison Hamilton

These leaders do NOT want you to be able to protect yourself:

LA

Hitler Castro Stalin Amin

WHO DO YOU TRUST?
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